

OS-1/17

Present-Sri Paresh Chandra Karmakar (JO WB00651)

order No 32

19.12.2022

PO is on leave.

Today is fixed for framing issue

Petitioner files hazira through Ld Advocate.

Respondent takes no step.

Fix 24.01.2023 for framing issue.