

OS-1/17

Present-Sri Santanu Mukhopadhyay (JO WB00581)

Order No 33  
24.01.2023

Today is fixed for framing issue.

As per resolution of Bongaon Bar Association no steps taken and the case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix 24.02.2023 for framing issue.