

OS-1/17

Present-Sri Paresh Chandra Karmakar (JOWB00651)

order No 39
24.08.2023

Today is fixed for framing issue.

None of the parties is present today.

I am under order of transfer. The case is adjourned today.

Fix 12.10.2023 for framing issue.

D/C by me

ADJ 1st Court
Bongaon,