

OS-1/17

Present-Sri Santanu Mukhopadhyay (JO WB00581)

order No 42
16.02.2024

Record is put up today as 15.02.2024 was local holiday.
Fix 02.04.2024 for filing show cause by the petitioner.

D/C by me

ADJ 1st Court
Bongaon,