

OS-1/17

Present-Sri Sutirtha Banerjee (JO WB00980)

order No 43
02.04.2024

PO is on leave.

Today is fixed for filing show cause by the petitioner.

Petitioner is absent without step and show cause has not been filed.

Fix 14.05.2024 for filing show cause by the petitioner.

D/C by me

ADJ 1st Court, I/C
Bongaon, North 24 Parganas