

OS-1/17

Present- Shri Kallol Kumar Das (JO WB00668)

order No 54  
06.01.2026

Today is fixed for framing issue.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld Advocate.

No time today. The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix 09.03.2026 for framing issue.

D/C by me

ADJ 1<sup>st</sup> Court,  
Bongaon